РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ ДИСТАНЦИОННОГО ОГЭ ПО РУССКОМУ ЯЗЫКУ
9 КЛАСС
	Список
класса
	Изложение
	Тест
	Сочинение
	Грамотность
	Итого
	Оценка

	1.Демченко В
	6
	1
	8
	8
	23
	4

	2.Калмыкова С
	6
	3
	6
	6
	21
	3

	3.Клепачёв Н
	6
	4
	7
	5
	22
	3

	4.Коврижко С
	4
	2
	0
	4
	10
	2

	5.Лабанцева А
	6
	4
	9
	10
	29
	5

	6.МирошниченкоН
	4
	5
	7
	6
	22
	3

	7.Нелюдимова А
	5
	3
	3
	8
	19
	3

	8.Олейникова Н
	5
	4
	7
	8
	24
	4

	9. Попов Н
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2

	10.Рыбинцев Д
	5
	7
	7
	5
	24
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	11. Ходченко Д
	5
	2
	7
	4
	18
	3



